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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-0172

25-0173
25-0174

25-0175

Incident Type

SMCC - CITY CODE
VIOLATION

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

S - SUBJECT STOP
602-5 - TRESPASSING

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 01/22/2025 00:00 to 1/22/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

TRANSIENT PROBLEM

Location

PACHECO ST/ NINTH ST

148 PACIFIC DUNES WAY

757 GUADALUPE ST
873 GUADALUPE ST

4490 TENTH ST

Apt Dispo
HD

oT

SA
HF

HF

1/23/2025 7:00:12 AM



